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1. USA Instructor Evaluation

71% 0% 0%  28.6% 64.3%

1.1) : - - i
The instructor has clear policies (g.g., grading, Strongly disagree : 2 : Strongly agree 2\',1:1 i
attendance, office hours, and assignments). v md=5.

dev.=1.09
1 2 3 4 5
. ) 7A% 0%  7A% 28.6% 57.1%
2 The instructor provided useful feedback on my Strongly disagree — - N " strongly agree n=14
progress within the course. ' ' ' g
dev.=1.14
1 2 3 4 5
. . 7TA% 0% 0%  214% 714%
¥ The instructor was well prepared for in class Strongly disagree : 7 . Strongly agree n=14
meetings. ' ' ' e
dev.=1.09
1 2 3 4 5
. . . 7.1% 0% 0% 28.6% 64.3%
4 Examinations and other assignments reflect Strongly disagree : 7 . Stongly agree n=14 .
stated course objectives and course material. ' ' ' vy
dev.=1.09
1 2 3 4 5
. . . . 7.1% 0% 0% 28.6% 64.3%
® The instructor was successful in clarifying difficult Strongly disagree — — T ¥ stonglyagree n=14
concepts. ' ' ' ol
dev.=1.09
1 2 3 4 5
. . 10% 0% 0% 50% 40% -
% The instructor was well prepared for online class Strongly disagree - — T “o - Strongly agree oy
sessions and activities. ' ' mi=4
ev.=1.
ab.=4
1 2 3 4 5
: ) . 7A% 0% 0%  28.6% 64.3%
') The instructor answered questions effectively. Strongly disagree — — TV . Stonglyagree n=14
F 1 av.=4.
! md=5
dev.=1.09
1 2 3 4 5
'® The instructor in this course was:
Very poor 0% vt 64
dev.=0.5
Poor 0%
Fair 0%
Excellent [ ) 64.3%
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2. USA Course Evaluation

7.1% 0% 0%  21.4% 71.4%

*Y The course objectives and syllabus were clear. Strongly disagree : 7 . Strongly agree n=14 _
¥ 1 av.=4.
! md=5
dev.=1.09
1 2 3 4 5
. 7.1% 0% 71% 21.4% 64.3%
>? | learned what | expected to learn from this Strongly disagree : 7 " Strongly agree n=14
course. b i - av4.
dev.=1.15
1 2 3 4 5
. . . 71% 7.1% 0% 28.6% 57.1%
23 The assigned materials were appropriate for the Strongly disagree > > : T ~ Strongly agree =14
course. 1 ! v
dev.=1.25
1 2 3 4 5
71% 0% 71% 28.6% 57.1%
2.4 A . . _

' The use of teaching technology (e.g., audio-visual Strongly disagree \ 1 : Strongly agree =t e
presentations, PowerPoint presentations, online v md=5
homework, threaded discussions, and email) was dev.=1.14
effective. : s > - -

2% Qverall, this course was:
n=14

Very poor 0% av.=4.57
dev.=0.51
Poor 0%
Fair 0%
Excellent [ ) 57.1%

29 Please list up to three things that you liked about this course.

B 1. Test/quiz correction opportunities
2. Bonus point opportunities
3. The test reviews really help prepare you for the test.

m Effective presentation on concepts
Examples of concept applications
Well prepared

B Group Work
Review Packets
Homework

B | liked the online Pearson homework (although it did glitch and cause my grade to go down once even though | completed the
assignment), the thorough review packet provided before each exam, and the progress reports he periodically provided. These were all
super helpful.

B Teacher was prepared and helpful in every class. | learned a lot from taking this course with this specific instructor.

B The opportunities for test corrections, the feedback from exams was great, the practical applications in the real world for the material was
also explored

B The teacher provided very in-depth and clear examples relevant to what we were learning. There were plenty of opportunities to improve
your grade if you were unsatisfied with it.

B material covered, many assignments

B nothing

27 Please list up to three things that you would change about this course.
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B | would not worry with the Campuswire website. Not that it was difficult to use, but it's not phone-friendly (which is a huge hassle when
trying to upload pictures since you had to send it to a laptop/desktop) and nobody ever really used it. | think it's a good idea to take
pictures of the group solutions, but | would try to find another way to implement that.

B No changes

B Nothing

mTA
More Time For Homework
Better Notes

H nothing

B nothing!

some of the online homework problems were not covered in class or were solved very differently than how we learned in class

3. Demographics

¥ What grade do you expect to receive in this course?

Al ) 57.1% n=14
() 14.3%
cC__ ) 21.4%
() 7.1%
F 0%
u 0%
s 0%
) 0%
%2 For you this course is:
a major requirement ( ) 78.6% n=14
a minor requirement D 71%
an elective D 14.3%
%3 On average, how many hours each week did you spend preparing for and participating in this course?
n=14

10 hours or more 0%

7-9 hours [: 14.3%
46hours () 35.7%

1-3 hours | ) 50%

Less than 1 hour 0%
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%4 Are you a:

Freshman | ) 57.1% n=14

Sophomore D 21.4%
Junior (] 14.3%

Senior () 7.1%

Unclassified 0%

Education Specialist 0%
Graduate master's level 0%
Graduate doctoral level 0%
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Profile

Subunit: ZArts & Sciences - Marine Sciences

Name of the instructor:

Name of the course: Calculus |

(Name of the survey)

Values used in the profile line: Mean

Jared Holshouser

1. USA Instructor Evaluation

11 The instructor has clear policies (e.g., grading, Strongly - Strongly agree

attendance, office hours, and assignments). disagree | n=14 av.=4.43 md=5.00 dev.=1.09
12)  The instructor provided useful feedback on my Strongly J Strongly agree

progress within the course. disagree \ n=14 av.=4.29 md=5.00 dev.=1.14
1.3) i i \.

;r;ee{ir:]sgtgjctor was well prepared for in class cﬁ;rgggg T Strongly agree =14 av=450 md=5.00 dev=109
14)  Examinations and other assignments reflect Strongly l Strongly agree _ _ _ B

stated course objectives and course material. disagree I n=14 av.=4.43 md=5.00 dev.=1.09
15 The instructor was successful in clarifying Strongly l Strongly agree

difficult concepts. disagree / n=14 av.=4.43 md=5.00 dev.=1.09
16)  The instructor was well prepared for online Strongly _./ Strongly agree

class sessions and activities. disagree \ n=10 av.=4.10 md=4.00 dev.=1.20
1.7) i i i \_

The instructor answered questions effectively. cﬁ;rgggg . Strongly agree =14 av=443 md=500 dev=109

2. USA Course Evaluation

2.1) iecti _

The course objectives and syllabus were clear. g;rggrgelg / Strongly agree =14 av=450 md=5.00 dev.=109
22) i

Ll)euarrsr:d what | expected to learn from this g;rggrgelg /.[ Strongly agree =14 V=436 md=5.00 dev.=115
23) ) ’ .

E;]Zeciiilsg]ged materials were appropriate for g;rggrgelg .\[ Strongly agree =14 av=421 md=5.00 dev.=125
24) The use of teaching technology (e.g., audio- Strongly 1. Strongly agree

visual presentations, PowerPoint disagree n=14 av.=4.29 md=5.00 dev.=1.14

presentations, online homework, threaded
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